H.5
D
R
A
I
N
A
G
E
C
A
T
H
E
T
E
R
S
A
N
D
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
RESOLVE LOCKING UNIVERSAL DRAINAGE CATHETERS WITH MANUAL RELEASE
Hydrophilic coated drainage catheters. Packaged individually with catheter, metal and flexible stiffening cannula and
trocar. Packaged 5 per box.
French catheter accepts drainage tip
size length guide wire holes configuration
CATALOG NUMBERS RLC-6-038 6.5F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 7 pigtail
RLC-8-038 8.5F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-10-038 10F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-12-038 12F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-14-038 14F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 9 pigtail
RESOLVE LOCKING UNIVERSAL DRAINAGE CATHETERS WITH MANUAL RELEASE
Hydrophilic coated drainage catheters with marker band. Packaged individually with catheter, metal and flexible
stiffening cannula and trocar.
Packaged 5 per box.
French catheter accepts drainage tip
size length guide wire holes configuration
CATALOG NUMBERS RLC-6-038MB 6.5F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 7 pigtail
RLC-8-038MB 8.5F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-10-038MB 10F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-12-038MB 12F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 8 pigtail
RLC-14-038MB 14F 25cm 0.038” (0.97mm) 9 pigtail
10F
10F
H.6
D
R
A
I
N
A
G
E
C
A
T
H
E
T
E
R
S
A
N
D
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
RESOLVE®+ LOCKING UNIVERSAL DRAINAGE CATHETERS WITH MANUAL RELEASE
Hydrophilic coated drainage catheters. Packaged individually with catheter, metal and flexible stiffening cannula and
trocar. With a choice of Revolutiion or StayFix fixation devices. Packaged 5 per box.
REVOLUTION SMALL STAYFIX LARGE STAYFIX
French marker fixation
size band device
CATALOG NUMBERS RLC-6-REV 6.5F no Revolution™
RLCMB-6-REV 6.5F yes Revolution
RLC-8-REV 8.5F no Revolution
RLCMB-8-REV 8.5F yes Revolution
RLC-10-REV 10F no Revolution
RLCMB-10-REV 10F yes Revolution
RLC-12-REV 12F no Revolution
RLCMB-12-REV 12F yes Revolution
RLC-14-REV 14F no Revolution
RLCMB-14-REV 14F yes Revolution
RLC-6-SFX 6.5F no StayFix™ (small)
RLCMB-6-SFX 6.5F yes StayFix (small)
RLC-8-SFX 8.5F no StayFix  (small)
RLCMB-8-SFX 8.5F yes StayFix (small)
RLC-10-SFX 10F no StayFix (small)
RLCMB-10-SFX 10F yes StayFix (small)
RLC-12-SFX 12F no StayFix (small)
RLCMB-12-SFX 12F yes StayFix (small)
RLC-14-SFX 14F no StayFix (large)
RLCMB-14-SFX 14F yes StayFix (large)
10F